
Tolar Elementary 

Breakfast Menu

Wed. Aug. 13
1.Mini Pancakes

2.Yogurt-Toast

3.Cereal-Toast

Thurs. Aug. 14
1.Cinnamon Roll

2.PopTarts

3.Cereal-Toast

Fri. Aug. 15
1.Asst. Muffins

2.Yogurt-Toast

3.Cereal-Toast

Mon. Aug. 18
1.Breakfast Pizza

2.Yogurt-Toast

3.Cereal-Toast

Tues. Aug. 19
1.Pigs in the Blanket

2.PopTarts

3.Cereal-Toast

Wed. Aug. 20
1.Sausage Biscuit

2.Yogurt-Toast

3.Cereal-Toast

Thurs. Aug. 21
1.Cinnamon Roll

2.PopTarts

3.Cereal-Toast

Fri. Aug. 22
1.Asst Muffins

2.Yogurt-Toast

3.Cereal-Toast

Mon. Aug. 25
1.Biscuit & Gravy

2.Yogurt-Toast

3.Cereal-Toast

Tues. Aug. 26
1.Cini Mini’s

2.PopTarts

3.Cereal-Toast

Wed. Aug. 27
1.Mini Waffles

2.Yogurt-Toast

3.Cereal-Toast

Thurs. Aug. 28
1.Cinnamon Roll

2.PopTarts

3.Cereal-Toast

Fri. Aug. 29
1.Asst. Muffins

2.Yogurt-Toast

3.Cereal-Toast

Pre K -5th

Regular Price

Breakfast

$1.50

Pre K – 5th                                  Staff Price                           

Reduced Price                $3.00

Breakfast

 $0.00

Any Breakfast Entrée’

Will be

$1.50
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